J13-14-111

Jenter 14 ar (1997)

60m

8.45
8.49
8.71
8.86
9.03
9.06
9.23
9.29
9.37
9.41
9.45
9.65

200m
27.71

600m
1.44.25
1.52.56

Malfrid Pettersen Lunde, Os
Rakel Kashafali, Loddefjord
Elina Drivenes, Fana

Victoria Bruras, Norna-Salhus
Elisabeth Sjo, Stord

Alice Jensen, Bergens Turn
Kristina Haaskjold, Bergens Turn
Julie Svendsmark, Bergens Turn
Marthe Mehus, Stord

Ingrid Haga, Stord

Tuva Skulstad, Stord

Thyra Hevrgy, Fana

Malfrid Pettersen Lunde, Os

Malfrid Pettersen Lunde, Os
Ingrid Ness Johansen, Gneist

60m HK (76,2/7,5m)

10.12
10.48
10.77
10.93
12.47
12.66
12.77

Stav
2.66

Hoyde u/t
1.20
1.10
1.09
1.08
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.05
1.04
1.03
1.02
1.02
1.02
0.95
0.95
0.90

Hayde
1.45
1.40
1.35
1.32
1.27
1.25

Tresteg u/t
6.68
6.22

Tresteg
9.65

Lengde u/t
2.25

Victoria Bruras, Norna-Salhus
Malfrid Pettersen Lunde, Os
Sylvia Andersen, Korlevoll

Rakel Kashafali, Loddefjord
Tuva Skulstad, Stord

Alice Jensen, Bergens Turn
Kristina Haaskjold, Bergens Turn

Victoria Brurds, Norna-Salhus

Alise Jensen, Bergens Turn
Victoria Bruras, Norna-Salhus
Ingrid Haga, Stord

Marthe Mehus, Stord

Malfrid Pettersen Lunde, Os
Sara Lund, Gneist

Siri Hauge, Ostergy

Karoline Rutle, Fri

Tuva Skulstad, Stord

Rikke Iversen, Hovding
Elisabeth Sjo, Stord

Cecilie Bakke, Bergens Turn
Julie Svendsmark, Bergens Turn
Kristina Haaskjold, Bergens Turn
Sofie Myrjord, Gneist

Julie Viken, Fri

Malfrid Pettersen Lunde, Os
Victoria Brurds, Norna-Salhus
Eline Myking, Fana

Elisabeth Sjo, Stord

Ingrid Haga, Stord

Elina Drivenes, Fana

Malfrid Pettersen Lunde, Os
Victoria Brurds, Norna-Salhus

Malfrid Pettersen Lunde, Os

Ingrid Haga, Stord
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20/3 Stange
29/1 Hpiehallen
29/1 Hgiehallen
29/1 Hpiehallen
5/2 Stord

29/1 Hpiehallen
29/1 Hgiehallen
29/1 Hpiehallen
5/2 Stord

5/2 Stord

28/12 Stord
29/1 Heoiehallen

19/3 Stange

20/3 Stange
20/3 Stange

29/1 Hpiehallen
29/1 Hgiehallen
29/1 Hpiehallen
29/1 Hgiehallen
28/12 Stord

29/1 Hgiehallen
29/1 Hoiehallen

2279 Hgiehallen

14/12 Turnhallen
8/1 Laksevag
20/12 Stord
15711 Stord

22/2 Os

25/2 Ytrebygda
11/3 valestrand
16/3 Lone

20/12 Stord
13/12 Haukéas
21/2 Stord

15/3 Turnhallen
15/3 Turnhallen
14/12 Turnhallen
25/2 Ytrebygda
19/1 Lonehallen

6/2 Hgiehallen
29/1 Hgiehallen
29/1 Heoiehallen
5/2 Stord
5/2 Stord
29/1 Hgiehallen

22/2 Os
23/1 Fana

6/2 Hgiehallen

17/1 Stord



2.22
2.21
2.20
2.19
2.17
2.15
2.07
2.06
2.04
2.03
2.01
1.99
1.97
1.96
1.96
1.96

Lengde
4.77
4.49
4.49
4.42
4.32
4.13
4.03
4.01
3.86
3.78

Kule 3kg
11.50
9.65
7.60
6.90
6.67
5.88
5.76
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Julie Svendsmark, Bergens Turn
Malfrid Pettersen Lunde, Os
Elisabeth Sjo, Stord
Ingrid Haga, Stord
Marte Standal, Hovding
Alise Jensen, Bergens Turn
Marthe Mehus, Stord
Tuva Skulstad, Stord
Malin Wei, Fana
Rikke lversen, Hovding
Cecilie Bakke, Bergens Turn
Victoria Bruras, Norna-Salhus
Beatrice Llano, Laksevag
Sofie Myrjord, Gneist
Anna Larsen, Fana
Mia Bjegrlykke, Bergens Turn

Malfrid Pettersen Lunde, Os
Victoria Bruras, Norna-Salhus
Elina Drivenes, Fana

Rachel Kashfali, Loddefjord
Malfrid Pettersen Lunde, Os
Eline Myking, Fana

Thyra Hevrgy, Fana

Kristina Haaskjold, Bergens Turn

Alice Jensen, Bergens Turn
Julie Svendsmark, Bergens Turn

Beatrice Llano, Laksevag
Sylvia Andersen, Korlevoll
Tuva Skulstad, Stord
Marthe Mehus, Stord

Eline Myking, Fana

Ingrid Haga, Stord
Elisabeth Sjo, Stord

Jenter 13 ar (1998)

60m
8.80
8.99
9.06
9.11
9.32
9.50
9.58
9.73
10.16
10.28
10.32

200m
28.80

600m
1.47.90

Renate Lie, Gneist

Maren Lillefosse, Gneist
Julie Hansen, Ask

Cathrine Harris, Gneist
Sofie Nyland, Loddefjord
Tiril Tresselt, Bergens Turn
Mari Aarg, Norna-Salhus
Sandra Pedersen, Fitjar
Birte Maaseide, Bergens Turn
Amalie Saghaug, Stord

Helene Solheim, Hovding

Renate Lie, Gneist

Renate Lie, Gneist

60m HK (76,2/7,5m)

10.11
11.53
13.58
14.55

Hoyde u/t
1.10
1.07
1.06

Maren Lillefosse, Gneist
Mari Aarg, Norna-Salhus
Marie Bruntveit, Stord

Birte Maaseide, Bergens Turn

Birte Maaseide, Bergens Turn

Emilie Mathisen, Ask

Andrea Bolstad Raa, Fana
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15/3 Turnhallen
22/2 Os

14/3 Stord
15711 Stord
13/12 Haukéas
15/3 Turnhallen
21/2 Stord
15711 Stord

7/3 Fana st.
13/12 Haukas
15/3 Turnhallen
8/1 Laksevag
8/1 Laksevag
25/2 Ytrebygda
7/3 Fana st.
15/3 Turnhallen

29/1 Hgiehallen
29/1 Hoiehallen
29/1 Hgiehallen
22/1 Hpiehallen
7/1 Hgiehallen
29/1 Heoiehallen
7/1 Hgiehallen
29/1 Hpiehallen
29/1 Hgiehallen
29/1 Hepiehallen

7/1 Hgiehallen
29/1 Hpiehallen
28/12 Stord

5/2 Stord

29/1 Hgiehallen
5/2 Stord

5/2 Stord

29/1 Heoiehallen
29/1 Hgiehallen
29/1 Heoiehallen
29/1 Hgiehallen
29/1 Hoiehallen
29/1 Hgiehallen
29/1 Hpiehallen
5/2 STord

29/1 Hpiehallen
5/2 Stord

29/1 Heoiehallen

19/3 Stange
20/3 Stange

29/1 Hgiehallen
29/1 Hepiehallen
5/2 Stord

29/1 Hoiehallen

15/3 Turnhallen
17/3 Hop sk
8/1 Laksevag
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Tresteg u/t

5.70

Tresteg

9.62
8.31
7.90
6.54

Lengde u/t

2.22
2.13
2.09
2.06
2.06
2.03
2.02
1.99
1.97
1.97
1.95
1.95
1.89
1.88
1.88
1.86
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Mari Aarg, Norna-Salhus
Maren Lillefosse, Gneist
Tuva Bull Hjeltnes, Ulvik
Marie Bruntveit, Stord
Cathrine Harris, Gneist
Sandra pedersen, Fitjar
Linn Szthre, Norna-Salhus
Anna Hopland, Ask
Vilde Strgmme, Norna-Salhus
Amalie Saghaug, Stord

Andrea Bolstad Raa, Fana
Maren Lillefosse, Gneist
Lotte Soltvedt, Kalandseid
Tiril Tresselt, Bergens Turn
Birte Maaseide, Bergens Turn
Mari Aarg, Norna-Salhus
Cathrine Harris, Gneist
Aida Solheim, Fana

Amalie Saghaug, Stord

Helene Solheim, Hovding

Siren Folgerg, Os

Renate Lie, Gneist

Mari Aarg, Norna-Salhus
Birthe Maaseide, Bergens Turn
Mia Andersen, Bergens Turn

Maren Lillefosse, Gneist
Renate Lie, Gneist

Julie Hansen, Ask

Tuva Bull Hjeltnes, Ulvik
Siren Folgerg, Os

Lene Krossgy, Rosendal
Birthe Maaseide, Bergens Turn
Cathrine Harris, Gneist
Andrea Bolstad Raa, Fana
Anette Lekven, Fana

Mari Aarg, Norna-Salhus
Emilie Mathisen, Ask
Sunniva Viken, Eikanger
Vilde Strgmme, Norna-Salhus
Kathrine Hagen, Hergysund
Anita Norheim, Gneist

Lengde (sone 0,5m)

4_63
4.56
4.32
4.05
3.77
3.32

Kulle
8.39
8.16
7.62
7.27
6.25
6.22

2kg

Renate Lie, Gneist

Maren Lillefosse, Gneist
cathrine Harris, Gneist
Sofie Nyland, Loddefjord
Birte Maaseide, Bergens Turn
Helene Solheim, Hovding

Mari Aarg, Norna-Salhus
Andrea Bolstad Raa, Fana
Sandra Pedersen, Fitjar
Aida Solheim, Fana

Vilde Raunholm, Fitjar
Helene Solheim, Hovding
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22/11 astveit
25/2 Ytrebygda
2372 Ulvik
14/3 Stord

8/1 Laksevag
21/2 Stord
20/12 Astveit
1371 Ask

8/1 Laksevag
20/12 Stord

29/1 Hgiehallen
29/1 Heiehallen
29/1 Hgiehallen
29/1 Hpiehallen
29/1 Hgiehallen
6/2 Hgiehallen
29/1 Hgiehallen
29/1 Heoiehallen
5/2 Stord

29/1 Hepiehallen

22/2 Os

6/2 Hgiehallen
6/2 Hgiehallen
6/2 Hgiehallen
6/2 Hgiehallen

25/2 Ytrebygda
8/1 Laksevag
2/12 Ask

2372 Ulvik
22/2 Os

29/1 Hergysund
8/1 Laksevag
8/1 Laksevag
8/1 Laksevag
7/3 Fana st.
22/11 astveit
2/12 Ask

1/2 Ostereidet
8/1 Laksevag
29/1 Hergysund
25/2 Ytrebygda

29/1 Heoiehallen
29/1 Hgiehallen
29/1 Hoiehallen
29/1 Hgiehallen
29/1 Hpiehallen
29/1 Hgiehallen

29/1 Hepiehallen
18/3 Hgiehallen
5/2 Stord
29/1 Hgiehallen
5/2 Stord
29/1 Hgiehallen



